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Women / 3 / Senior
Session: 01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Laura Brodkin21
Roots

9.000 8.750 8.8009.000 35.550
1T 3T 1T 5T 1 

1 

Julianna Zemba18
Pioneer

8.500 8.750 9.1009.000 35.350
16 3T 1T 1 2 

2 

Vanelda Mode12
Pioneer

9.000 8.100 8.7008.600 34.400
1T 7 3 8 3 

3 

Delaney Gallagher5
Pioneer

8.800 8.800 8.5008.200 34.300
6T 2 4 11 4 

4 

Mya Rivard52
Whip City

8.700 8.400 9.0507.900 34.050
9T 5 9T 2 5 

5 

Lauren Hathaway7
Pioneer

9.000 8.300 8.8007.550 33.650
1T 6 14 5T 6 

6 

Yaritza Toledo17
Pioneer

9.000 7.550 9.0007.950 33.500
1T 12 8 3 7 

7 

Leah Rosenman14
Pioneer

8.700 8.000 8.8507.900 33.450
9T 8T 9T 4 8 

8 

Margaret Dowling35
Thompsons

7.800 8.850 8.8007.750 33.200
18 1 12 5T 9T

9T

Sabrina Cruz36
Thompsons

8.600 7.900 8.6008.100 33.200
15 10 5 9T 9T

9T

Elyse Donaghue39
Pioneer

8.700 8.000 8.3508.050 33.100
9T 8T 6 12 11 

11 

Katherine Adams41
Pioneer

8.900 7.500 8.3008.000 32.700
5 13 7 13 12 

12 

Devyn Jennings46
Whip City

8.800 7.650 8.0007.300 31.750
6T 11 16 14T 13 

13 

Amelia St. John16
Pioneer

8.700 6.700 8.0007.800 31.200
9T 15 11 14T 14 

14 

Ella Korchevskiy25
Roots

8.700 6.100 8.6007.700 31.100
9T 17 13 9T 15 

15 

Maya Damiano42
Pioneer

8.800 5.500 7.7007.400 29.400
6T 18 15 16 16 

16 

Maya Monteiro32
Thompsons

8.000 7.450 6.8006.800 29.050
17 14 17 17T 17 

17 

Rory Flynn4
Pioneer

8.700 6.600 6.8006.200 28.300
9T 16 18 17T 18 

18 
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